

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2417-2418 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

President, Karad Nagar Parishad & Anr. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Udaysingh B. Mohite & Ors. Respondent (s)

Date : 16/01/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr.adv.
Mr. Makarand D. Adkar,Adv.
Mr. S.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ajay Majithia,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar K. Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 12.45 PM and concluded at 2.45 PM. Thereafter, Mr. Ajay Majithia, learned counsel started his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.
For continuation of arguments, list on 21.01.2003.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Ramesh Chand)
Court Master